

Ashok Kumar vs State. BA 1430 2019

Present:Sh. B.S.Khaira, Advocate, counsel for accused-applicant.

Fresh bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Sh. H.S.Bajwa, Addl. PP received notice on behalf of respondent-state. Record be requisitioned for 27.05.2019. Arguments on bail application shall also be heard on the date fixed.

Date of order:- 23.05.2019

Rano Devi,

(Jaswinder Singh)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur/UID No.PB0516